
NHS FOOTBALL 08-09 

VARISTY Football 
 

Th 21-Aug vs. Amphi(scrimmage)6:00  
Fri 29-Aug vs Rio Rico  
Fri 5-Sep vs Douglas (Storm Night)  
Fri 12-Sep @ Sahuarita  
Fri 19-Sep @ Pueblo  
Fri 26-Sep  OPEN  
Fri 3-Oct vs Cholla (Homecoming)  
Fri 10-Oct @ Sahuaro   
Fri 17-Oct vs Sabino   
Fri 24-Oct @ Flowing Wells   
Fri 31-Oct vs Cienega (Band & Parents night)  
Fri 7-Nov @ Desert View   
     

Game Times 7:00 
Game Times 7:00 

JV Football 
     
Thurs 4-Sep @ Douglas  
Thurs 11-Sep vs Sahuarita  
Thurs 18-Sep vs Pueblo  
Thurs 25-Sep @ Desert View  
Thurs 2-Oct @ Cholla  
Thurs 9-Oct vs Sahuaro  
Thurs 16-Oct @ Sabino  
Thurs 30-Oct @ Cienega  
     

Game Times: 6:00 

Frosh Football 
Thurs 4-Sep vs Douglas  
Thurs 11-Sep @ Sahuarita  
Thurs 18-Sep @ Pueblo  
Thurs 25-Sep vs Desert View  
Thurs 2-Oct vs Cholla  
Thurs 9-Oct @ Sahuaro  
Thurs 16-Oct vs Sabino  
Thurs 30-Oct vs Cienega  
     
     

 
Game Times: 
6:00   


